
 

 
 

Kurzauswertung 
 

StartNr.: 4 ( Brezelschießen.osf ) 

Schütze: Giese, Hans-Eberhard 
St. Maria Königin 1985 Sankt Augustin-Ort e.V. 

 

 
Wertung 

 

11.01.2023 19:16:49 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ergebnis: 181/181,0 
Bester Teiler: 708,4 

Volle Ringe 25 25 20 0 26 0 28 36 2 19 
Zehntelringe 25,0 25,0 20,0 0,0 26,0 0,0 28,0 36,0 2,0 19,0 

Teiler 819,4 708,4 6093,7 7011,2 6432,9 7345,5 6871,5 6799 6103,1 4527,3 
 
 
 

 
 



 
 

Probe 
 

11.01.2023 19:14:44 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Volle Ringe 
Zehntelringe 

Teiler 

 
 
 
 

25 
25,0 
584,6 

 
 
 
 

50 
50,0 
287,8 

 
Ergebnis: 75/75,0 

Bester Teiler: 287,8 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 


