



## Kurzauswertung

StartNr.:	4 ( Brezelschießen.osf )
Schütze:	Giese, Hans-Eberhard St. Maria Königin 1985 Sankt Augustin-Ort e.V.

Wertung

11.01.2023 19:16:49



Ergebnis: 181/181,0  
Bester Teiler: 708,4

Volle Ringe	25	25	20	0	26	0	28	36	2	19
Zehntelringe	25,0	25,0	20,0	0,0	26,0	0,0	28,0	36,0	2,0	19,0
Teiler	819,4	708,4	6093,7	7011,2	6432,9	7345,5	6871,5	6799	6103,1	4527,3

Probe

11.01.2023 19:14:44



Ergebnis: 75/75,0  
Bester Teiler: 287,8

Volle Ringe	25	50
Zehntelringe	25,0	50,0
Teiler	584,6	287,8